Run: 11/24/2008 11:16 AM

State Senate, District No. 2

Brown County
Oconto County
Outagamie County
Shawano County

Waupaca County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

28,370
5,307
16,333
10,459
431

60,900
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Robert L.
Cowles

Scattering

28,102
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State Senate, District No. 4

Milwaukee County

Waukesha County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

67,551
0

67,551
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State Senate, District No. 6
DEM

Total Votes Cast
Spencer

Coggs
Scattering

Milwaukee County 61,309 60,606 703

Office Totals : 61,309 60,606 703
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State Senate, District No. 8

Milwaukee County
Ozaukee County
Washington County
Waukesha County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

49,097
16,241
15,052
18,938

99,328
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31,337 17,704 56
6,176 10,055 10
4,734 10,312 6
6,871 12,054 13
49,118 50,125 85
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State Senate, District No. 10

Burnett County
Dunn County
Pierce County
Polk County

St. Croix County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

5,509
10,868
17,551
21,300
43,739

98,967
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2,300 3,208 1
5,972 4,863 33
8,288 9,243 20
8,992 12,296 12
17,489 26,206 44
43,041 55,816 110
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State Senate, District No. 12

Florence County
Forest County
Langlade County
Lincoln County
Marathon County
Marinette County
Menominee County
Oconto County
Oneida County
Shawano County

Vilas County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

2,517
4,500
10,108
14,973
2,101
9,169
1,280
2,198
21,503
3,239
13,537

85,125
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1,085 1,432 0
2,521 1,978 1
4,622 5,483 3
7,357 7,604 12
1,031 1,070 0
4,436 4,728 5
1,103 177 0
1,178 1,018 2
11,672 9,812 19
1,814 1,425 0
6,776 6,753 8
43,595 41,480 50
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Fall General Election - 11/04/2008

State Senate, District No. 14
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Adams County 651 648 3
Columbia County 6,361 6,301 60
Fond du Lac County 4,538 4,512 26
Green Lake County 7,308 7,267 41
Marquette County 4,272 4,254 18
Outagamie County 1,832 1,814 18
Sauk County 6,764 6,677 87
Shawano County 4 4 0
Waupaca County 16,015 15,953 62
Waushara County 6,741 6,708 33

Office Totals : 54,486 54,138 348
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Fall General Election - 11/04/2008

State Senate, District No. 16
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Columbia County 10,186 10,063 123
Dane County 63,482 63,083 399
Sauk County 529 526 3

Office Totals : 74,197 73,672 525
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State Senate, District No. 18
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Dodge County 2,284 981 1,303 0
Fond du Lac County 36,593 16,236 20,335 22
Winnebago County 44,745 24,451 20,214 80

Office Totals : 83,622 41,668 41,852 102



Run: 11/24/2008 11:16 AM

State Senate, District No. 20

Dodge County

Fond du Lac County
Ozaukee County
Sheboygan County
Washington County

Office Totals :

Total Votes Cast

1,057

4,497
31,879
11,893
37,820

87,146
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850 207 0
3,776 717 4
24,611 7,239 29
9,995 1,892 6
30,710 7,058 52
69,942 17,113 91
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State Senate, District No. 22
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Kenosha County 74,173
Racine County 8,271
Walworth County 0

Office Totals : 82,444
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50,876 23,184 113
4,070 4,199 2
0 0 0
54,946 27,383 115
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State Senate, District No. 24
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Adams County 8,442 5,516 2,923 3
Marathon County 237 159 78 0
Marquette County 930 526 404 0
Portage County 36,823 26,224 10,570 29
Waushara County 2,081 1,296 783 2
Wood County 37,177 24,264 12,902 11

Office Totals : 85,690 57,985 27,660 45
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State Senate, District No. 26
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Dane County 81,630 80,923 707

Office Totals : 81,630 80,923 707
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State Senate, District No. 28

Milwaukee County
Racine County
Walworth County

Waukesha County

Total Votes Cast

26,650
4,964
3,691

40,217

Office Totals : 75,522
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26,342 308
4,944 20
3,653 38
40,012 205
74,951 571
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State Senate, District No. 30

Brown County
Marinette County
Oconto County

Shawano County

Total Votes Cast

58,107
11,080
8,921
68

Office Totals : 78,176
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38,506 19,565 36
7,348 3,728 4
5,756 3,155 10
33 35 0
51,643 26,483 50
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State Senate, District No. 32

Crawford County
LaCrosse County
Monroe County

Richland County

Vernon County

Total Votes Cast

7,775
61,661
3,267
1,291
13,887

Office Totals : 87,881
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3,410 4,364 1
31,000 30,584 77
1,327 1,939 1
607 684 0
6,303 7,583 1
42,647 45,154 80
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